
Holy Cross Knights-Junior Varsity 2011

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Tues. Feb. 15 East Central (SC) East Central 4:30 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 19 Edison-Harendale (SC) H.C 9:00 a.m
Mon. Feb. 21 Lytle Lytle 4:30 p.m.
Tues. Feb. 22 Sam Houston Sam Houston 4:30 p.m.
Mon. Feb. 28 Poteet Poteet 5:00 p.m
Wed. Mar. 2 Sam Houston Sam Houston 4:30 p.m 
Fri. Mar.11 Poteet (DH) Poteet 5-7:00 p.m

Mon. Mar.14 Highlands Highlands 10:00 a.m
Tues. Mar. 15 St. Anthonys Spencer 4:30 p.m
Wed. Mar. 16 Lanier H.C 1:00 p.m
Thur. Mar. 17 Pleasanton Pleasanton 11:00 a.m
Thur. Mar. 17 Harlendale Tejeda 4:00 p.m
Tues. Mar. 22 Antonian H.C 4:30 p.m
Sat. Mar. 26 Austin St. Mikes Austin 12 noon

Tues. Mar. 29 Burbank Burbank 5:00 p.m
Sat. Apr. 2 Antonian Antonian 1:00 p.m

Thru. Apr. 7 St. Anthonys H.C 4;30 p.m
Sat. Apr. 9 Central Catholic (DH) Kahlig Park 10-12:00 p.m
Fri. Apr. 15 Central Catholic H.C 4:30 p.m

Thru. Apr. 21 Alamo Heights H.C 4:30 p.m

President Brother Stanley Culotta
Principal Henry Galindo

Dean of Men Angel Cedillo
Athletic Director Mike Harrison

Head Coach Polo Botello
Asst. Coaches Ray Salas, John Noriega
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